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Representatives of the European Commission, Conference Speakers, Representatives 
of National Agencies & Other Professionals, Conference Organisers

Name Institution
1 Pedro Chaves

Pedro.Chaves@ec.europa.eu
Principal Administrator, Multilingualism Policies, 

European Commission - DG EAC

2 Elisabetta Degiampietro
Elisabetta.Degiampietro@ec.europa.eu

Head of Sector Valorisation, Directorate Culture, 
Multilingualism and Communication, European 

Commission - DG EAC
3 Gillian McLaughlin

Gillian.MCLAUGHLIN@ec.europa.eu
Head of Sector, Languages and LLP Coordination, 

EACEA
4 Peter Birch

Peter.BIRCH@ec.europa.eu
Project Manager, Languages and LLP Coordination, 

EACEA
5 Dominique Loir

Dominique.loir@ec.europa.eu
Project Officer, Languages and LLP Coordination, 

EACEA
6 Christophe Stas

Christophe.stas@ec.europa.eu
Finance Officer, Languages and LLP Coordination, 

EACEA
7 David Röthler

david@roethler.at
Media and International Projects Consultant, Austria

Other projects presented at the Conference:
FORA_08: football-radio08 (L1 - 2006)

8 Lid King
Lid.KING@dcsf.gsi.gov.uk

National Director of Languages, Department for 
Children, Schools and Families (UK)

9 Geoffrey Mazullo
gmazullo@pfsprogram.org

Director, PFS Program, East-West Management 
Institute

10 George Pickering
Georgeuk32@aol.com

Director of the Professional Development Centre of 
International House London

11 Tõnu Tender
tonu.tender@hm.ee

Adviser of Language Policy Department,  Estonian 
Ministry of Education and Research

12 Kaija Jäppinen Deputy Mayor of Tallinn

13 Rait Toompere
rait@archimedes.ee

Director of the Centre for Educational Programs,
LLP NA Estonia
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14 Made Kirtsi
made@archimedes.ee

Head of the General Education Unit, 
Centre for Educational Programs

LLP NA Estonia
15 Anne Hütt

anne.hytt@archimedes.ee
Head of the Information Unit, 

Centre for Educational Programs 
LLP NA Estonia

16 Kaarin Truus
Kaarin.Truus@britishcouncil.ee

Exams and Exchanges Programme Manager,
British Council Tallinn, Estonia

17 Lorraine McDyer
Lmcdyer@leargas.ie

Léargas, LLP NA Ireland

18 Ivanna D’Arcy
idarcy@leargas.ie

Léargas, LLP NA Ireland

19 Anne Maljers
amaljers@epf.nl

Head of Languages European Programme,
European Platform for Dutch Education

20 Baiba Sermulina
baiba.sermulina@apa.lv

LLP NA Latvia

21 Sanita Putnina
sanita.putnina@apa.lv

LLP NA Latvia

22 Roma Juozaitiene
romaj@nkm.lt

Vice-President, Lithuanian Association of Adult 
Education

23 Maria Hernandez Sala
mhernandezsala@yahoo.es

CADE (Expert Program for Education Administrators 
for South American Ministries of Education), Spain

24 Jurgita Petrauskaitė
j.petrauskaite@sviesa.lt

ŠVIESA Publishers, Lithuania

25 Emanuela Stoleriu
ema.stoleriu@polirom.ro

Polirom Publishing House, Romania

26 Anna Ingram
Anna.Ingram@ihworld.co.uk

International House World Organisation, UK

27 Gabriel Rubio Navarro
grubio@webcnai.com

CNAI - Centro Navarro de Autoaprendizaje de Idiomas, 
Spain

28 Thomas Wilbur
vov@onvideo.lt

VoV, Lithuania / USA

29 Maria Stoicheva
maria.stoicheva@gmail.com

DissMark II Project External Evaluator, Bulgaria

30 Egle Sleinotiene
eglesl@vikc.lt

Director, PSLC, Lithuania
DissMark II Project Partner / Internal Evaluator
Other projects represented at the Conference:

ELN Plus (L1 - 2005)
Lingua Connections

31 Justas Cepulenas
justas@vikc.lt

International Projects Administrator
PSLC, Lithuania

32 Anca Colibaba
acolib@euroed.ro

President, EuroEd Foundation, Romania
DissMark II Project Partner

33 Daiva Malinauskiene
daiva@sih.lt

Director, Soros International House Vilnius, Lithuania
DissMark II Project Partner

Other projects represented at the Conference:
Learning by Moving (L1)

34 Katrin Langa Director, International House Tallinn, Estonia
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kool@ihtallinn.ee DissMark II Project Coordinator
35 Kristjan Rebane

kool@ihtallinn.ee
International House Tallinn, Estonia
DissMark II Project Team Member

36 Malle Jakobson
kool@ihtallinn.ee

International House Tallinn, Estonia
DissMark II Project Team Member

37 Kille Kull
kool@ihtallinn.ee

International House Tallinn, Estonia
DissMark II Project Team Member

38 Myra Ford
kool@ihtallinn.ee

International House Tallinn, Estonia
DissMark II Project Team Member

39 Steven Ford
kool@ihtallinn.ee

International House Tallinn, Estonia
DissMark II Project Team Member

Project Coordinators & Partners (incl. Project Coordinators & Partners who presented 
their projects from the ‘big screen’)

Name, E-mail, Country Project, Programme / Action
1 Franz Dotter

franz.dotter@uni-klu.ac.at
Austria

Sign On!
L2 - 2004

2 Antonia Sanchez Macarro
Antonia.Sanchez@uv.es

Spain

SAIL
L1 - 2005

3 Saule Juzeleniene
sauleje@yahoo.co.uk

Lithuania

Languages on Your Screen
L1 - 2005

4 Ariella Cuk 
leader_ts@iol.it

Italy

SWIM THE LANGUAGE
L1 - 2006

5 Raya Stanachkova
q2_liman@fastbg.net

Bulgaria

SHOPLANG
L1 - 2006

6 Monica Vlad
monicutzvlad@yahoo.com

Romania

European Languages  for Secretaries
Leonardo - 2003

7 Antje NEUHOFF
antje.neuhoff@tu-dresden.de

Germany

ABC-Linguatour
L2 – 2006
LOLIPOP
L2 - 2004

8 Silvija Karklina
silvijak@latnet.lv

Latvia

Life-Long Learning for Nurses
Leonardo - 2003

9 Hele Saar
helesaar@hot.ee

Estonia

QALSPELL
Leonardo - 2002

10 Juha Suotmaa
juhsuo@utu.fi

Finland

MarEng
Leonardo - 2004

11 Tuija Hyvönen
tuijamh@gmail.com

Finland

T.E.D.D.Y.   B.E.A.R.
Grundtvig 2
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12 Veronica Vivanco
veronicavivanco2000@hotmail.com

Spain

eEuroInclusion
L1 - 2003

13 Filomena Capucho
fcapucho@hotmail.com

Portugal

EU&I
L1 - 2003
Intercom
L2 - 2006

14 Christian Nink
christian.nink@raumstation.de

Germany

LOST IN
L2 - 2004

15 Jurgita Staniskyte
j.staniskyte@mi.vdu.lt

Lithuania

FEEL
L1 - 2004

16 Laura Cubajevaite
l.cubajevaite@trs.vdu.lt

Lithuania

FEEL
L1 - 2004

17 Tatiana Panteli
Tatiana@researchhouseuk.com

UK

LARA
L1 - 2006

18 Stefan COLIBABA
stefan.colibaba@euroed.ro

Romania

TOOL2
L2 - 2006
InterAct

Leonardo - 2004
19 Alina Sivitski

Alina.Sivitski@ttu.ee
Estonia

HANSA NOVA
Erasmus - 2005

20 Johann Fischer
johann.fischer@uni-wuerzburg.de

Germany

EXPLICS
L2 - 2005

21 Artem Davidjants
pangloss@pangloss.ee

Estonia

Estonian Language and Mind
L2 - 2004

22 Evgeni Holman
pangloss@pangloss.ee

Finland / Estonia

Estonian Language and Mind
L2 - 2004

23 Maarika Teral
maarite@ut.ee  

Estonia

ONENESS
L2 - 2003

24 Ingrid Rummo
ingrid.rummo@ut.ee

Estonia

ONENESS
L2 - 2003

25 Nadezhda Valk
tartu@dialoog.ee

Estonia

EURO-IntegrELP
L1 - 2004

26 Dmitri Leontjev
tallinn@dialoog.ee 

Estonia

EURO-IntegrELP
L1 - 2004

27 Ovidiu Ursa
ovidiu@access.ro

Romania

EURO-IntegrELP
L1 - 2004

28 Silvia Kaloposova Mum Dad & Me
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elc@elc.sk
Slovakia

L1 - 2004

29 Alya-Nedyalka Veder
lingua_bret@abv.bg

Bulgaria

BRET
L1 - 2004

Insula Europae
Comenius 2004

30 Alexander Sokol
thinking.approach@gmail.com

Latvia

New Learners in the New Europe
L2 - 2005

31 Paul Catteeuw
paul.catteeuw@ond.vlaanderen.be

Belgium

eLancenet
L1 - 2001

32 Julianna Dudas
info@ili.hu
Hungary

Neues Lernen
L2 - 2001

Neues Lernen - Train the Trainer
Comenius - 2003

33 Andreea Melinda Blaga
andreea@blsh.ro

Romania

VOWEL
Leonardo - 2004

34 Elvyra Petrasiuniene
Elvyra.Petrasiuniene@flf.vu.lt

Lithuania

ONENESS
L2 - 2003

35 Sotiroula Menikou
sotime@cytanet.com.cy

Cyprus

"Alors, raconte…" / Web for teaching French
European Language Label Winner 2007, Cyprus

36 Androulla Evripidou
ant.evr@cytanet.com.cy

Cyprus

"Le football" / Web for teaching French
European Language Label Winner 2006, Cyprus

37 Loreta Chodzkiene
loreta.chodzkiene@uki.vu.lt

Lithuania

Open to Every Citizen
L1 - 2004

38 Rita Vickiene
Lithuania

Open to Every Citizen
L1 - 2004

39 Zana Markauskiene
zana.markauskiene@cr.vu.lt

Lithuania

Open to Every Citizen
L1 - 2004

40 Angela Cotoara 
acotoara@rdslink.ro

Romania

Roads Across Europe
Comenius - 2005

41 Vahur Laiapea
vahur@eki.ee

Estonia

Film About A Deaf Girl
European Language Label Winner 2006, Estonia
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